BINOD BIHARI MAHTO KOYALANCHAL UNIVERSITY, DHANBAD
List of Holidays for the Year 2023

Vacational Department

Non-Vacational Department

Sl. No. Holidays Day/Days Month & Date [No.ofDays| Day/Days Month & Date |No.of Days
i, Guru Govind Singh Jayanti Thursday Jan05 01 Thursday Jan, -05 01
2. | Sohrai, Tusu Parv & Makar Sakranti Fri.- Sat Jan 13-Jan 14 02 Fri.- Sat Jan13-Jan 14 02
3. | Netaji Subhash Chandra Bose Jayanti Monday Jan.-23 01 Monday Jan.-23 01
4, Republic Day, Basant Panchami Thurs-Fri Jan 26- Jan 27 02 Thurs-Fri Jan 26- Jan 27 02
5. Hazrat Ali Birthday Sat Feb.04 01 Sat Feb.04 01
6. Mahashivratri Saturday Feb.- 18 01 Saturday Feb.- 18 01
7. Shab-e-Barat , Holi Mon-Sat. March 06-March 11| 06 Mon-Sat. March 06-March 11 06
8. B.B.M.K.U. Establishment Day, Thurs.-Sat.  |March 23- March 25( 03 Thurs.-Sat. March 23- March 25 03

Sarhul

9. Ramnavmi Thursday March 30 01 Thursday March 30 01
10. Mahavir Jayanti Tuesday April 04 01 Tuesday April 04 01
11. Good Friday Friday April 07 01 Friday April 07 01
12. Easter Monday Monday April 10 01 Monday April 10 01
13. Ambedkar Jayanti Friday April 14 01 Friday April 14 01
14.| Last Friday of Ramzan, Eid-UL- Fitra Fri.- Sat. April 21- April 22 02 Fri.- Sat. April 21- April 22 02
15. Budh Purnima Friday May - 05 01 Friday May - 05 01
16. Summer Vacation Mon- Mon May 22- June 19 28

17. Rath Yatra Tuesday June 20 01 Tuesday June 20 01
18. Eid-ul-Zuha Thursday June 29 01 Thursday June 29 01
19. Hul Diwas Friday June - 30 01 Friday June - 30 01
20. Muharram Saturday July-29 01 Saturday July-29 01
21. World Tribal Day Wednesday August-09 01 Wednesday August-09 01
22. Independence Day Tuesday Aug. 15 01 Tuesday Aug. 15 01
23 Mansha Puja Friday Aug. 18 01 Friday Aug. 18 01
24, Last Monday of Sawan Monday Aug. 28 01 Monday Aug. 28 01
25. Raksha Bandhan Wednesday August 30 01 Wednesday August 30 01
26. Chehallum Wednesday September 06 01 Wednesday September 06 01
27. Sri Krishna Janmashtami Thursday September 07 01 Thursday September 07 01
28. Ganesh Chaturthi Tuesday September 19 01 Tuesday September 19 01
29. Binod Bihari Mahto Jayanti Satarday Sept. 23 01 Satarday Sept. 23 01
30. Karma Mon.- Tues. Sep. 25-Sep. 26 | 02 Mon.- Tues. Sep. 25- Sep. 26 02
3L Anant Chaturdashi Thursday September 28 | 01 Thursday September 28 01
32. Gandhi Jayanti Monday Oct. - 02 01 Monday Oct. - 02 01
33. Durga Puja Thurs. -Thurs | Oct.-19-0Oct 26 08 Thurs. -Thurs Oct. - 19-0Oct 26 08
34, Maharsi Valmiki Jayanti Satarday Oct.- 28 01 Satarday Oct.- 28 01
35.| Deepawali, Birsa Jayanti, Jharkhand Fri—Tues. Nov. 10- Nov. 21 12 Fri—Tues. Nov. 10- Nov. 21 12

Establishment Day & Chhath
36. Guru Nanak Jayanti Monday November 27 01 Monday November 27 01
37. Christmas & Winter Vacation Sat-Sat Dec 23 - Dec 30 08 Sat-Sat Dec 23 - Dec 30 08
Note-- 1. Sunday is Public Holiday.

2. New Year, Sant Ravidas Jayanti, Veer Kunwar Singh Jayanti, Viswakarma Puja, Kalash Sthapana fall on Sunday.
3. The Muslim Holiday maychangeon the basis of visibility of the Moon.
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